Admission ID Name

2014103

2014198

2014212

2014238

2014389

2014456

2014468

2014479

2014671

2014787

2014803

2014857

2014903

20141051
20141065
20141117
20141153
20141234
20141452
20141495
20141502
20141631
20141672
20141726
20141765
20141778
20141827
20141846
20141918
20141963
20141987
20141990
20142002
20142063
20142174
20142287
20142626
20142639
20142863
20142960
20143103
20143200
20143265
20143304
20143563
20143591
20143602
20143635
20143790
20143997
20144035
20144141
20144395
20144424
20144505
20144664
20144685
20144689
20144691
20144707
20144727
20144781
20144796
20144864
20145115
20145132
20145134
20145241
20145650
20145693
20145698
20145723
20145776

PRITHA DUTTA
SOUMEN KUMAR MANNA
MOHAN PRADHAN
SANTU BODHUK
SOURABH CHOWDHURY
TANUJA BASULI
SOURAV MONDAL
TUHINSUBHRA JANA
RABIN MURMU
MRIDUL KANTI BERA
SK'MD ADIL IMAM
SAYAN DAS

SAIKAT MALLICK
SAHINA PARVIN
SHANTANU JANA
PRITHA DAS PAL
ANJAN PAL
PARTHAPRATIM MAHAPATRA
TANMOY DAS

SUDIPTA SARKAR
KOUSHIK SAMANTA
ACHINTYA GHOSH
SUBHAJIT DAS
SUBHADIP DAS

TARAK NATH BANERJEE
BRATATI PAUL
DIBYENDU SAMANTA
PULASTYA SAU

SUMAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY

SANCHITA MANNA
AMIT BERA
SEBABRATA KISKU
MANODIP ROUTH
ARINDAM BHUNIA
PUSPENDU MAITY
ARNAB MAITI

ARUIT DAS

BISWAJIT MANDAL
SUJOY PATRA
MUKULIKA MONDAL
SUMAN RANJIT
VIVEK BANERJEE
DEBOPAM PRADHAN
ARINDAM MANDAL
SUCHARITA PAUL
JYOTIRMAY MAITY
ANITA SINGH

SAMIR ROM

SUDIP GIRI

ANURAN PAL
SHINJINI PAUL
ABHUIT BISWAS
BIDYUT MAIJI

ANJAN KUMAR BANGAL
PRASENJIT JANA
PRASANTA CHOWDHURY
PUSPENDU BAR
SUMIT HAZRA
SASWATI SIKDAR
ARPAN BHUNIA
SRIKANTA BERA
SAYAN DAS

ARNAB MAITY

SONU JANA

BIBHA MAITY
JAGANNATH DAS
RISHOBH HOTA
TRISHITA KUNDU
SUDIP SINHA
PRATYASHA BERA

SK SAMIM AHAMMAD
SARAL KUMAR MONDAL
ARINDAM MANDAL

Sex
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Caste
GENERAL
GENERAL
PH

SC
0OBC2
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST
GENERAL
OBC1
SC

SC
OBC1
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC2
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC2
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

SC

SC
GENERAL
Ne
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
Ne
GENERAL
Ne
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
Ne
GENERAL
OBC2
GENERAL
GENERAL
Ne
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC2
GENERAL
OBC1
GENERAL
SC

Board

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

F. Lang
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
ENGLISH
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
ENGLISH
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
ENGLISH
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
Bengali
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI

S. Lang
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
BENGALI
BENGALI
ENGLISH
Bengali
ENGLISH

UG/PG Course ID Sub Course ID Sub. Combination

UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
UG
UG
UG
uG
uG
uG
UG
UG
UG
uG
uG
UG
uG
uG
UG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG

HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry

Roll
901
936
967
3242
944
3227
923
903
3245
915
3212
961
963
3243
919
905
3216
924
3220
3235
921
3248
3207
3246
3221
906
943
917
3231
3210
942
966
3215
3234
934
3205
960
3224
956
911
950
930
933
3250
951
916
948
3206
3236
3238
927
3240
935
931
3213
3218
952
3237

920
3214

3226
902
928
3228
914

973
3204
964
3203
3222



20145897
20146013
20146086
20146137
20146174
20146183
20146264
20146354
20146508
20146609
20146642
20146695
20146759
20146762
20146841
20146866
20147029
20147081
20147533
20147659
20141610
20142420
20145640
20146331
20148682
2014427
20142048
20142473
20145298
20146976
20148351
20148159
201461
20142464
20142828
20143219
20144051
20144061
20144259
20145103
20145089
20145145

ALEYA MANDAL
PALLABI METYA
MOULICK CHATTERIJEE
SHREYA MAITI

SAGAR HAZRA

ARNAB MANNA
CHANDAN KUMAR RAUL
SUBHADIP GHARA
BISWAIJIT DAS
ABHISHEK RAY
BARUN PRAMANIK
SUSOVAN GIRI

SUNIT KARMAKAR
ANKUSH MANDAL
SOUMEN DAS
SUSMITA PORIA
SOUMYADIP PRADHAN
SAIKAT MANDAL
ANUPAM SAHOO
RATUL SASMAL
SOURAV BAG

KOUSIK BANGAL
TATHAGATA ACHARYYA
DEBASHISH MONDAL
RUNIA JANA

PRANAB BERA
SUVADEEP MAIJI
DIPAK MAITY

SUDIP GHARA

MANIK MAIKAP
MONALISHA LAHA
PRAVAT KUMAR MANDAL
NIKITA SINGH
INDRANIL DAS
SUTAPA PANDA
TAPAN BAG
ASHUTOSH PALAI
ABHISHEK KUILA
SOUMYADEEP BHUNIA
KOUSTAV PAL

RAJESH KUMAR SAREN
SAGNIK MAJUMDER

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

OBC1
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
GENERAL
OBC2
GENERAL
sC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC2
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC2
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
OBC2
GENERAL
sC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
GENERAL
ST
GENERAL

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
CBSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
SC
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
ISC
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
ISC
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
ENGLISH
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
ENGLISH
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
ENGLISH
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
BENGALI
HINDI
Bengali
BENGALI
BENGALI
Bengali
Bengali
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
BENGALI

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
Bengali

Bengali

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
BENGALI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG

HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry
MATHEMATICS+Chemistry

3229
3253
926
922
939
908
3252
929
3202
912
3241
910
940
3233
3223
3247
953
3217
3211
3232
947
3225
971
3239
3244
918
3201
913
3208
932
3251
959
968
904
938
958
3249
3219
965
909
957
925



